BP

Spring plunger, L: light loads, H: heavy loads

SANKYO
OILLESS

SW

Product discription:

Spring plunger, L: light loads, H: heavy loads

Variants:

Article properties:

Base Material

Werkzeugstahl
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25 9
25 9

31000030
31000041
31000040
31000051
31000050
31000061
31000060
31000081
31000080
31000101
31000100
31000121
31000120
31000161
31000160

BPH 3
BPL 4
BPH 4
BPL 5
BPH 5
BPL6
BPH 6
BPL 8
BPH 8
BPL 10
BPH 10
BPL 12
BPH 12
BPL 16
BPH 16
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